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Name Dept. College Phone Email Campus
Delivery

* Chuck Anderson Computer Science Natural Sciences 491-7491 Anderson@cs.colostate.edu 1873
James O. Barnes Electrical and Computer Engr Engineering 491-0717 jobarnes@engr.colostate.edu 1373
Jim Bieman Computer Science Natural Sciences 491-7096 bieman@cs.colostate.edu 1873

* David Born born@ku.edu
Luis Briceno Electrical and Computer Engr Engineering 492-9743 luis.d.briceno@gmail.com 1373

* Edwin Chong Electrical and Computer Engr Engineering 491-7858 echong@engr.colostate.edu 1373
Jon Clark Computer Information Systems Business 491-1618 Jon.Clark@business.colostate.edu 1277
Patricia Davies Occupational Therapy Applied Human Science 491-7294 pdavies@cahs.colostate.edu 1573

* Manfred Diehl Human Development and Family 
Studies

Applied Human Science
491-1767 Manfred.diehl@colostate.edu

1570

* Bruce Draper Computer Science Natural Sciences 491-7873 Bruce.Draper@colostate.edu 1873
* Tom Eurell Environmental Health Veterinary Medicine and 

Biomedical Sciences 491-0483 Thomas.Eurell@colostate.edu
1681

* Robert Fetsch Human Development and Family 
Studies

Human Development and 
Family Studies 491-5648 Fetsch@cahs.colostate.edu

1570

Lorie Fike Occupational Therapy Applied Human Science (785)313-7758 lorie.fike@us.army.mil 1573
Robert B. France Computer Science Natural Sciences 491-6356 france@CS.ColoState.EDU 1873
Jason T. Gentry Avago --- jason.gentry@avagotech.com
Sudipto Ghosh Computer Science Natural Sciences 491-4608 ghosh@cs.colostate.edu 1873

* Temple Grandin Animal Science Agricultural Sciences 491-0243 Cheryl.miller@colostate.edu 1171
* Ben Granger School of Social Work Applied Human Science 491-2776 Ben.Granger@colostate.edu 1586

Lance Guymon Wolf Robotics --- lance.guymon@wolfrobotics.com
* Stephen Hayne Computer Information Systems Business 491-7511 Stephen.Hayne@colostate.edu 1277

Indrajit Ray Computer Science Natural Sciences 491-7097 indrajit@cs.colostate.edu 1873
Indrakshi Ray Computer Science Natural Sciences 491-7986 iray@cs.colostate.edu 1873

* Jennie Jamtgaard Clinical Sciences Veterinary Medicine and 
Biomedical Sciences dogbehaviorist@aol.com

1678

* Anura Jayasumana Electrical and Computer Engr Engineering 491-7855 Anura.Jayasumana@colostate.edu 1373
Carl L. Kaiser Mechanical Engr Engineering 491-4268 clkaiser@engr.colostate.edu 1374
Samee U. Khan Electrical and Computer Engr Engineering 491-7275 samee@likum.org 1373

* Ricky Kwok Electrical and Computer Engr Engineering 491-6018 Ricky.Kwok@colostate.edu 1373
Jean P. Lehmann Applied Human Science 491-0799 lehmann@CAHS.Colostate.edu 1501
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* Rockey Luo Electrical and Computer Engr Engineering 491-7411 rockey@engr.colostate.edu 1373
* Tony Maciejewski Electrical and Computer Engr Engineering 491-6600 aam@colostate.edu 1373
* Matt Malcolm Occupational Therapy Applied Human Science  491-2646 malcolm2@cahs.colostate.edu 1573

Olivera Notaros Electrical and Computer Engr Engineering 491-4629 olivera@engr.colostate.edu 1373
* Jerry Potter Electrical and Computer Engr Engineering 491-1033 Potter@lamar.colostate.edu 1373

Vakhtang Putkaradze Mathematics Natural Sciences 491-6440 putkarad@gmail.com 1874
Sanjay Rajopadhye Computer Science Natural Sciences 491-7323 Sanjay.Rajopadhye@colostate.edu 1873

* Bernard Rollin Philosophy Applied Human Science 491-6885 Bernard.Rollin@colostate.edu 1781
Margaret Saldana Research 491-7194 Margaret.Saldana@Research.ColoState 2001
Pat Sample Occupational Therapy Applied Human Science 491-1996 sample@cahs.colostate.edu 1573
Catherine Schelly Occupational Therapy Applied Human Science 491-0225 Schelly@cahs.colostate.edu 1573

* Ron Sega VP for Applied Research for CSURF 491-7067 Ron.sega@colostate.edu 1301
* H. J. Siegel Electrical and Computer Engr Engineering 491-7982 HJ@colostate.edu 1373
* Karen Spencer Occupational Therapy Applied Human Science 491-5016 Karen.Spencer@colostate.edu 1573

William Springer Computer Science Natural Sciences wmspring@CS.ColoState.EDU
Brian L. Tracy Health and Exercise Science Applied Human Science 491-2640 tracybl@cahs.colostate.edu 1582

* Lucy Troup Psychology Liberal Arts 491-6820 Lucy.Troup@colostate.edu 1876
* Wade Troxell College of Engr Engineering 491-6618 Wade.Troxell@colostate.edu 1301
* Darrell Whitley Computer Science Natural Sciences 491-5373 L.Darrell.Whitley@colostate.edu 1873

Peter Young Electrical and Computer Engr Engineering 491-5406 pmy@engr.colostate.edu 1373

* Speaker
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